
President Nataraj Hiremath president@vsnanc.org 2023 
Vice President Mahantesh Gadad vice_president@vsnanc.org 2023 
General Secretary Pradeep Angadi secretary@vsnanc.org 2023 
Treasurer Vishwanath Tarikere 

Chanaveer Kadapatti 
treasurer@vsnanc.org 2023 

Sponsorship & Membership 
driveTeam 

Surendra Nellogi membership@vsnanc.org 2023 

Food and Hospitality Team Mahantesh Gadad 
Kempanna Benavadi 

food@vsnanc.org 2023 

Entertainment Team & Event 
Coordination and Audio and 
lighting team Lead 

Somashekhar Rudrakshi 
Basu Patil 
Priyanka Gadad 

programs@vsnanc.org 2023 

Decorations team Gavi Belli 
Rashmi Mundgod 

 
2023 

New Initiatives, Digital 
Communications and Graphics 
Design Team 

Rashmi Mundgod announcements@vsnanc.org 2023 

Youth Secretary Nagananda Jayashankar youth_secretary@vsnanc.org 2023 
Youth Co-Secretary Jyothi Uppin 

 
2023 

Website Management Deepak Bevinamara webadmin@vsnanc.org 2023 
Youth Committee Arna Burgi 

Aryansh Hiremath 
Ashna Munavalli 
Divitg Gunnari 
Diya 
Gowri 
Kishan 
Kshama Math 
Mahi Nagananda 
Nishtha Nagananda 
Pranav 
Ronit Gulla 

 
2023 



Santhoshi Rampur 
Sarvesh Shirashyad 
Satvik Banakar 
Shivaani Patil 

President Rupali Mallikarjun Shirashyad president@vsnanc.org 2022 
Vice President Mahantesh Gadad vice_president@vsnanc.org 2022 
General Secretary Nataraj Hiremath secretary@vsnanc.org 2022 
Treasurer Sumati Hiremath treasurer@vsnanc.org 2022 
Sponsorship & Membership 
driveTeam 

Vishwanath Tarikere 
Bharati Shirashyad 

membership@vsnanc.org 2022 

Food and Hospitality Team Shobha Patil 
Alka Madinur 

food@vsnanc.org 2022 

Entertainment Team Ashwini Awatiger 
Sumati Bhimshetty 
Jayalaxmi Rampur 

programs@vsnanc.org 2022 

Event Coordination and Audio 
and lighting team Lead 

Praveen Honnappa programs@vsnanc.org 2022 

Decorations team Geeta Kudlamath 
Mahi Hatte 

 
2022 

Digital Communications and 
Graphics Design Team 

Sujay Davalgi announcements@vsnanc.org 2022 

Youth Secretary Shobhalata Pattanshetty youth_secretary@vsnanc.org 2022 
Youth Co-Secretary Shaila Eswarappa 

 
2022 

Website Management Deepak Bevinamara webadmin@vsnanc.org 2022 
Youth Committee Ashna Munavalli 

Aarna Burji 
Ronit Gulla 
Sarvesh Shirashyad 
Hemant Kumar 
Santoshi Rampur 
Aryansh Hiremath 
Anushka Pallakke 

 
2022 



Dhyan Shirashyad 
Nehal Hiremath 
Sameeksha Kallesha Kumar 
Anika Adiviswamy Matam 
Veer Veerabhadranvar 
Shivaani Patil 

President Shivu Vibhuti president@vsnanc.org 2021 
Vice President Prasanna K. L vice_president@vsnanc.org 2021 
General Secretary Rajesh M secretary@vsnanc.org 2021 
Treasurer Prakash Bilodi treasurer@vsnanc.org 2021 
Food and Hospitality Team Deepak Gulla 

Shobha Kudrikar 
Rekha Nagarajappa 

 
2021 

Cultural Events Team Praveen Honnappa 
Manohar Nagarahalli 

 
2021 

Membership and Registration 
Team 

Mallappa Pallakke 
Sneha Patil 

 
2021 

Website Management Deepak B webadmin@vsnanc.org 2021 
Digital Communications and 
Graphics Design Team 

Sujay Davalgi 
Vishwanand Pattanshetty 

 
2021 

Youth Committee Aarna Burji 
Aarna Davalgi 
Diya Desai 
Jeevith Chanveer 
Prateeksha Kallesh 
Ronit Gulla 
Samarth Hiremath 

 
2021 

President Shivu Vibhuti president@vsnanc.org 2020 
Vice President Prasanna K. L vice_president@vsnanc.org 2020 
General Secretary Rajesh M secretary@vsnanc.org 2020 
Treasurer Prakash Bilodi treasurer@vsnanc.org 2020 
Food and Hospitality Secretary Deepak Gulla 

 
2020 



Food and Hospitality Team 
Member 

Shobha Kudrikar 
 

2020 

Food and Hospitality Team 
Member 

Rekha Nagarajappa 
 

2020 

Entertainment Secretary Jayasheela Kandagal 
 

2020 
Entertainment Co-Secretary Prathima Angadi 

 
2020 

Entertainment Team Member Chetana Adiviswamy Matam 
 

2020 
Membership and Registration 
Secretary 

Mallappa Pallakke 
 

2020 

Membership and Registration 
Team Member 

Praveen Honnappa 
 

2020 

Decoration, Audio and lighting 
Secretary 

Anand Patil 
 

2020 

Decoration, Audio and lighting 
Team Member 

Manohar Nagarahalli 
 

2020 

Decoration, Audio and lighting 
Team Member 

Anju Annayappa 
 

2020 

VSNANC web management, 
photo and video Secretary 

Jagadeesh I 
Deepak B 

webadmin@vsnanc.org 2020 

VSNANC Mobile App 
development Secretary 

Vinod Angadi 
 

2020 

Digital Communications 
Secretary 

Ravindra Nyamati 
 

2020 

Public Relations and Marketing 
Secretary 

Pradeep Angadi 
 

2020 

Volunteer team coordination, 
Camping, Sports and Recreation 
Secretary 

Sujay Davalgi 
 

2020 

Youth committee 
Lead/Secretary 

Usha Prabhu (Hungund) 
 

2020 

Youth committee Team Member Anika Kallesh 
 

2020  
Anika Adiviswamy Matam 

 
2020 



 
Anushka Pallakke 

 
2020  

Amodh Anand 
 

2020  
Ashna Munavalli 

 
2020  

Avnita Patil 
 

2020  
Atmaja Patil 

 
2020  

Bhumika Iroji 
 

2020  
Darshan Kudlamath 

 
2020  

Ishan Murthy 
 

2020  
Jeevith Chanveer 

 
2020  

Kshama Math 
 

2020  
Mahima Shettar 

 
2020  

Moumita Balakundhi 
 

2020  
Pranav Angadi 

 
2020  

Ritika Nyamati 
 

2020  
Sharika Pattanshetty 

 
2020  

Sharanya Javli 
 

2020  
Shivika Shekar 

 
2020  

Shriya Javli 
 

2020  
Vibusha Hiremath 

 
2020 

President Ratna Ullagaddi 
 

2019 
Vice President Bharati Shirashyad 

 
2019 

Secretary Ramesh Kudrikar 
 

2019 
Treasurer Mahi Hatte 

 
2019 

Membership and Registration Anil Halappa 
 

2019 
Entertainment committee Anand Patil 

Shobhalatha Pattanshetty 

 
2019 

Food committee Shobha Kudrikar 
Vijayalaxmi Kadapatti 

 
2019 

Communications Bharath Kumar 
 

2019 
Website Jagadeesh Iroji 

 
2019 

Decoration team Ashwini and Vishwanath Hiremath 
 

2019 



Youth Vachana Classes Neelu Vibhuthi 
Shilpa Hanji 

 
2019 

Youth committee Geeta Bilodi 
 

2019 
2019 Youth Committee Atmaja Patil 

Amodh Anand 
Aman Bilodi 
Bhumika Iroji 
Jeevit Chanveer 
Kruthika Gouda 
Megha Hatte 
Merut Shankar 
Maithri Halappa 
Mahima Shettar 
Nidhi Prakash 
Nidhi Jagadeesh 
Riya Hariyaplar 
Ritika Nyamati 
Sanath Mathapathi 
Shiven Shekar 
Sharanya Javli 

 
2019 

President Shilpa Harsha 
 

2018 
Secretary Prasanna 

 
2018 

Vice President Veena Sadanand 
 

2018 
Treasurer Ratna Ulagaddi 

 
2018  

Bharath Kumar Dayanand 
 

2018 
Communication Deepak Avanna 

 
2018 

Membership team Manjula Bhadraswamy 
 

2018 
Entertainment Team Kavya Shailesh 

 
2018  

Ashwini Goudar 
 

2018 
Food Team Anitha Kallesh 

 
2018  

Suma Sunil 
 

2018 
Youth Committe Lead Neelu Vibhuti 

 
2018 



 
Manjula Math 

 
2018 

Hospitality & Decoration Ashwini Hiremath 
 

2018  
Lakshmi Prakash 

 
2018  

Vidya Nagaraju 
 

2018 
Youth Committee Aadi Matha 

Amogh Kadapatti 
Ashna Munavalli 
Bhumika Iroji 
Gowri Anand 
Jeevith Channaveerappa 
Krithik Goudar 
Kshama Math 
Mahima Shettar 
Mayur Patil 
Nehal Vishwanath 
Nidhi Prakash 
Prateeksha Kallesh 
Rithvik Banakar 
Riya Hariaplar 
Samarth Hiremath 
Samhita Hullur 
Samiksha Sunil 
Sathvik Banakar 
Satvik Vale 
Shraddha Hiremath 
Shreya Patil 
Siddhant Hullur 
Sukruthi Hanji 
Suraj Kudrikar 
Suyog Vibhuti 
Wania Channaveerappa 

 
2018 

President Vinay Patil vmpatil@hotmail.com 2017 
Vice President Narendra Madinur narendra_madinur@yahoo.com 2017 



 
Mohan Hosaliah mohanh00@gmail.com 2017 

Finance Secretary Ravindra Nyamati ravindra.nyamati@gmail.com 2017 
General Secretary Shankar Telasang shankar_s_t@yahoo.com 2017 
Event Coordinator Shivu Goudar shivannagoudar@gmail.com 2017 
Entertainment Secretary Prabhu Patil prabhu230@gmail.com 2017 
Entertainment Team Member Manohar Nagarhalli nmanohar.mdg@gmail.com 2017 
Outdoor Activity Satish Moogi satish.moogi@gmail.com 2017 
Outdoor Activity Naveen Swamy mn.naveen@gmail.com 2017 
Food Secretary Sharana Patil sharanuph@gmail.com 2017 
Food Secretary Manoj Koshti mkoshti@hotmail.com 2017 
Youth Committee 1 Nidhi Prakash 

2 Mahima Shettar 
3 Srujana Madesh 
4 Amodh Anand 
5 Riya Hariyaplar 
6 Ritika Nyamati 
7 Bhumika Iroji 
8 Manjunath Shettar 
9 Jeevith Chanveer 
10 Darshan Kudalmath 
11 Tanish R Surgahalli 
12 Aman Bilodi 
13 Atmaja Patil 
14 Ishan Murthy 
15 Aadit Policepatil 

 
2017 

President Kallesh Kumar kalleshkumar@gmail.com 408-892-
5398 

2016 

Vice President Vinay Patil Vmpatil@hotmail.com 510-378-4368 2016 
General Secretary Vasanth Madhure 

 
2016 

Treasurer Ravindra Nyamathi 
 

2016 
Food Committee Naren Madinur , Mohan Hosalaiah narendra_madinur@yahoo.com , 510-

557-9382 
2016 



Entertainment Committee Ashwin Vishwanath Hiremath, Priyanka Santhosh ashwinivh@yahoo.co.in 2016 
Event Coordinators Shivana Goudar , Nithin Basoor, Vishwanath 

Rachappa 

 
2016 

Youth Committee Committee Impala Murthy , Jeevan Prakash , Manjunath 
Shetter , Anagha Math , Tanish Renuka, Ritvik 
Bankar,Atmaja Patil, Amodh Anand 

 
2016 

President: Renuka P Suragihalli renuka_sp@yahoo.com 408-306-1843 2015 
Vice President: Sadanand Hallur Sadanand@cheerful.com 408-215-

8577 
2015 

Gen Secretary: Kallesh kalleshkp@yahoo.com 408-892-5398 2015 
Treasurer and Webmaster Jagadeesh Iroji 

  

Food Committee: Vinay Patil Vmpatil@hotmail.com 510-378-4368 2015 
Food Committee: Naren narendra_madinur@yahoo.com 510-

557-9382 
2015 

Entertainment Committee: Roopa Munavalli 
 

2015 
Entertainment Committee: Kavitha Gowda 

 
2015 

Entertainment Committee: Reshma, Sanjay 
 

2015 
Decoration: Vishvanath Hiremath 

 
2015 

Decoration: Ashwini Hiremath 
 

2015 
Event Co-ordination: Shailesh Maghanalli shaileshapmaganahalli@gmail.com 

408-679-3366 
2015 

Youth Committee: Shreya ( Shanta and Viru Vajragiri's daughter - 
Contact - 4084802787) 
Richa Desai ( daughter of Anu and Vinay Desai) 
Anagha Math(Manjunath Muth) 
Atmaja Patil(Geetha Patil) 
Srujana Mahadesha(Pavithra) 
Tanish Renuka Suragihalli (Renuka Suragihalli) 

 
2015 

President : Siddaling Shettar sshettar@gmail.com 
 
phone#:(408)-930-6589 

2014 

Vice President : Renuka Puttappa renuka_sp@yahoo.com 
 

2014 

mailto:sshettar@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:sshettar@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:renuka_sp@yahoo.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:renuka_sp@yahoo.com%3Cbr%20/%3E


Treasurer: Jagadeesh Iroji jagadeesh@iroji.com 2014 
General Secretary: Sadanand Hullur sadanand@cheerful.com 

 

2014 
Food Secretary: Gangadharamurthy Hullekere with member 

Gowry Mahesh 
murthyhomes@gmail.com 
 

2014 

Entertainment Secretary: Geeta Kudlamath geetask2014@gmail.com 
 

2014 
Event Co-ordination Team: Sunil Kottige, Kallesh Kumar kalleshkp@yahoo.com 

, 
jayappa.kottige@gmail.com  

2014 

Youth Team : Secretary Kailas Shekar with members Diksha 
Kudlamath , Impana Murthy and Jeevan Prakash 

 
2014 

Lead Photography and Video 
recording: 

Vishwanath Hiremath vishwavishal@gmail.com 
 

2014 

Decoration team : Ashwini Vishwanath , Savitha M ashwinivh@yahoo.co.in 
, savitha_kmb@yahoo.com  

2014 

 
Shantaraju Policepatil 

 
2013  

Prakash Shivaswamy 
 

2013  
M C Gowda 

 
2013  

Jagadeesh Iroji 
 

2013  
Anand Patil 

 
2013  

Basavaraj Bankar 
 

2013  
Renuka Puttappa 

 
2013  

Kiran Swathantramath 
 

2013  
Mahatensh Udikeri 

 
2013  

Akshatha Mulimai 
 

2013  
Shobha Patil 

 
2013  

Alka Madinur 
 

2013  
Aman Burji 

 
2013  

Nikhil Rati 
 

2013  
Impana Murty 

 
2013  

Jeevan Prakash 
 

2013 

President Thippeswamy Hariyaplar president@vsnanc.org 2012 
Vice President Mahadev Karadigudda vice_president@vsnanc.org 2012 

mailto:jagadeesh@iroji.com
mailto:sadanand@cheerful.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:sadanand@cheerful.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:murthyhomes@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:murthyhomes@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:geetask2014@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:geetask2014@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:kalleshkp@yahoo.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:kalleshkp@yahoo.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:jayappa.kottige@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
mailto:jayappa.kottige@gmail.com%3Cbr%20/%3E
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Vice President Shantaraju Policepatil vice_president@vsnanc.org 2012 
General Secretary Prakash Shivaswamy secretary@vsnanc.org 2012 
Treasurer Rajesh Munavalli treasurer@vsnanc.org 2012 
Food Secretary Prathima Angadi prathima_angadi@yahoo.com 2012 
Entertainment Secretary Naina Pattanshetty naina_pattanshetty@yahoo.com 2012 
Public Relations / Webmaster Deepak Bevinmara deepak.bevinamara@gmail.com 2012 
Events coordinator Lingaraj Patil lingaraj_sp@yahoo.com 2012 
Events coordinator Santosh Dupad Santosh.dupad@gmail.com 2012 
Events coordinator Renuka Suragihalli renuka_sp@yahoo.com 2012 
Sports and Recreation Anand Patil anandjugul@gmail.com 2012 
Editor in Chief Jagadeesh Iroji jagadeesh.ri@gmail.com 2012 
Youth Secretary Allam Pattanshetty allama123@gmail.com 2012 
Youth Team Member Aman Burji amanburji@gmail.com 2012 

President Chandra Shirashyad chandra@shirashyad.com 2011 
Vice President Thippeswamy Hariyaplar thipps_mr@yahoo.com 2011 
General Secretary Rajesh Goudar rajeshgoudar@yahoo.com 2011 
Treasurer Rajesh Munavalli rajvm19@gmail.com 2011 
Food and Hospitality Secretary Vijayalakshmi Kattimani vijayalakshmis_2000@yahoo.com 2011 
Food and Hospitality Team 
Member 

Suma Anand sumi_avanand@yahoo.com 2011 

Public Relations / Webmaster Deepak Bevinamara deepak.bevinamara@gmail.com 2011 
Entertainment Secretary Shilpa Hanji shilpashree30@yahoo.com 2011 
Entertainment Team Member Kavita Gouda mcgkavitha@hotmail.com 2011 
Entertainment Team Member Anita Satish anitasatish2004@gmail.com 2011 
Entertainment Team Member Samyukta samyukta_77@yahoo.com 2011 
Events coordinator Basavaraj Banakar banakar@hotmail.com 2011 
Sports and Recreation Secretary Shivu Vibhuti shivu.vibhuti@gmail.com 2011 
Sports and Recreation Team 
Member 

Mahadev Karadigudda mahadevk@yahoo.com 2011 

Editor in Chief Shobha Handigol shobha_handigol@yahoo.com 2011 
Youth Secretary Apoorva Handigol morninglory99@gmail.com 2011 
Youth Team Member Manthan Shirashyad manthan10@gmail.com 2011 



President Anuradha Burji anuradha_burji@yahoo.com 2010 
Vice President Ila Rajashekar(Jan-April) ilamath@hotmail.com 2010 
Vice President Shanta Vajragiri (May-Dec) vshanta@gmail.com 2010 
Secretary & Webmaster Deepak Bevinamara deepak.bevinamara@gmail.com 2010 
Treasurer Harsha Hanji harsha_11@yahoo.com 2010 
Webmaster Provin Dhawan(Jan-Aug) provindhawan at yahoo.com 2010 
Entertainment Secretary Jaisheela Kandagal(Jan-May) jaya_niki@yahoo.com 2010 
Entertainment Secretary Shilpashree Hanji(June-Dec) shilpashree30@yahoo.com 2010 
Entertainment Team Member Manu Hiremath manu06600@gmail.com 2010 
Food and Hospitality Kalpana Rajendra kalpanarajen@yahoo.com 2010 
Food Team Member Suma Moogi suma_rg@yahoo.com 2010 
Youth Secretary Dhruva Dhawan dhruva2008@yahoo.com 2010 
Youth Secretary Karan Kurbur kkurbur@yahoo.com 2010 

President Poornima Vonti poornimavonti@yahoo.com 2009 
Vice President Sanjay Matt sanjaythm@hotmail.com 2009 
Secretary PrabhuDev Vonti (Dilip) devprabhu@yahoo.com 2009 
Treasurer Omesh Lawange omesh.lawange@gmail.com 2009 
Entertainment Secretary Tara Basavaraju tara_kb@yahoo.com 2009 
Entertainment Team Member Shobhalatha Pattanashetty shobhalatha@hotmail.com 2009 
Food and Hospitality Anupama Desai anupamadesai@hotmail.com 2009 
Food Team Member Geetha Kudlamath geeta_kudlamath@yahoo.co.in 2009 
Youth Secretary Samarth Matapathi samarth92@yahoo.com 2009 

President Roopa Guttal roopaguttal@gmail.com 2008 
Vice President Chetan Patil chetan.patil@rakya.com 2008 
Secretary Deepak Gulla deepak@deepakgulla.com 2008 
Treasurer Omesh Lawange omesh.lawange@gmail.com 2008 
Entertainment Secretary Shobha Handigol shobha_handigol@yahoo.com 2008 
Entertainment Team Member Akshata Mulimani akshata.deepak@gmail.com 2008 
Food and Hospitality Poornima Vonti poornimavonti@yahoo.com 2008 
Food Team Member Sowmya Shailesh sowmya.shailesh@gmail.com 2008 
Youth Secretary Soumya Murag soumyamurag@gmail.com 2008 

President Sada Hebbal shebbal@yahoo.com 2007 



Vice President Archana Shekar archana.shekar@yahoo.com 2007 
Secretary Anil Rajshekar anil.rajashekara@gmail.com 2007 
Treasurer Provin Dhawan 

 
2007 

Entertainment Secretary Gita Patil gitapatil@yahoo.com 2007 
Publicity & Marketing Jayashree Savadatti jujjankop@gmail.com 2007 
Hospitality and Food Gangadhar Murthy hcgmurthy@yahoo.com 2007 
Youth Secretary Suhas Shekar naidnitrams@yahoo.com 2007 

President Ravikumar Handyal rhandyal@yahoo.com 2006 
Vice President Rekha Shivapa rshivapa@yahoo.com 2006 
Secretary Chetan Yaliwal sychetan@yahoo.com 2006 
Treasurer Nagabhushan KC nagabhushankc@yahoo.com 2006 
Entertainment Secretary Shilpashree shilpashree@yahoo.com 2006 
Youth Secretary Chetan Surpur chetan51@gmail.com 2006 

President Vibhu Veerabhadrappa vibhuav@yahoo.com 2005 
Vice President Seetal Harsha seetal_harsha@yahoo.com 2005 
Secretary Mallikarjun Shirashyad mshirash@yahoo.com 2005 
Treasurer Siddu Rati siddu_rati@yahoo.com 2005 
Food Secretary Bharati Shirashyad bharati@gmail.com 2005 
Youth Secretary Varsha Nimbal varsha_n84@yahoo.com 2005 

President Umesh Vaidyamath umeshcv@yahoo.com 2004 
Vice President Veeresh Javali vjavli@yahoo.com 2004 
Secretary Mallikarjun Arethimmappa m_arjun@yahoo.com 2004 
Treasurer Shankar Channabasappa shankarc@pacbell.net 2004 
Food Secretary Nagu Kondajji nagukondajji@yahoo.com 2004 

President Sanganna Asuti sanasuti@yahoo.com 2003 
Vice President Mallika Thoppay mallikamt@northstarmtg.com 2003 
Secretary Sadashiv Kudlamath kudlamath@yahoo.com 2003 
Treasurer Shivakumar Mathapati skgmathapathi@yahoo.com 2003 
Food Secretary Sanmathi Somanath sanmathi24@yahoo.com 2003 

President Ravi Shekar ravishekar@yahoo.com 2002 
Vice President Sushma Bhagatwala bsushma@hotmail.com 2002 



Secretary Jay Hiremath jay_r_h@yahoo.com 2002 
Treasurer Chandrashekar Nimbal cnimbal@yahoo.com 2002 
Food Secretary Vijaya Hebbal shebbal@yahoo.com 2002 

President Vidya Gurikar vgurikar@yahoo.com 2001 
Vice President Ravindranath Hampole hampole@pacbell.net 2001 
Secretary Anil Surpur asurpur@hotmail.com 2001 
Treasurer Madhumati Asuti madhu_mati@yahoo.com 2001 
Food Secretary Jayashree Handyal jhandyal@yahoo.com 2001 

President Kusuma Seelin 
 

1999 - 
2000 

Vice President Kirti Kambdhur 
 

1999 - 
2000 

Secretary Kavya Kurbur 
 

1999 - 
2000 

Treasurer Vibhu Veerabhadrappa 
 

1999 - 
2000 

Food Secretary Vidya Gurikar 
 

1999 - 
2000 

President Chanda Bondre 
 

1997 - 
1999 

Vice President Kavya Kurbur 
 

1997 - 
1999 

Secretary Vasantha Siddappa 
 

1997 - 
1999 

Treasurer Jagadish Kyathasandra 
 

1997 - 
1999 

Food Secretary Veena Ramadevarahalli 
 

1997 - 
1999 

President Hema Kundargi 
 

1995 - 
1996 

Vice President Chanda Bondre 
 

1995 - 
1996 



Secretary Chandrashekar 
 

1995 - 
1996 

Treasurer Vasantha Siddappa 
 

1995 - 
1996 

Youth Coordinator Madhavi Naik 
 

1995 - 
1996 

 

 

 


